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R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg.
1. Strobelt Karsten Niederbayern 99 96 99 99 393
2. Weizenberger Tobias Niederbayern 90 93 98 92 373
3. Brückner Verena Niederösterreich 90 93 90 96 369
4. Brunthaler Michael Oberösterreich 93 91 91 94 369
5. Breitenfellner Philipp Niederbayern 90 87 94 95 366
6. Wakolbinger Thomas Oberösterreich 88 92 90 90 360
7. Rumetshofer Gerald Oberösterreich 89 86 89 90 354
8. Baumgartner Anton Oberösterreich 89 85 89 88 351
9. Gründinger Loni Niederbayern 85 88 87 81 341

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg.
1. Time Regina Oberösterreich 96 97 98 97 388
2. Wagner Marlies Niederbayern 96 95 98 98 387
3. Steinbauer Karin Niederbayern 96 96 95 97 384
4. Schneckenleitner Elisabeth Niederösterreich 92 97 97 95 381
5. Hösl Carola Oberpfalz 93 92 93 93 371
6. Plötz Ursula Niederbayern 91 93 91 94 369
7. Barth Maria Oberösterreich 88 90 91 89 358
8. Hösl Sabrina Oberpfalz 90 91 86 88 355
9. Kamm Elfriede Oberpfalz 86 89 93 79 347
10. Kamm Susanne Oberpfalz 75 88 89 94 346
11. Wollhofen Magdalena Oberösterreich 0 0 0 0 0

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg.
1. Lampl Thomas Niederösterreich 97 98 99 98 392
2. Lagleder Walter Niederbayern 98 94 98 98 388
3. Pellkofer Thomas Oberpfalz 92 96 98 98 384
4. Wagner Christian Niederbayern 94 96 96 98 384
5. Zehetner Walter Oberösterreich 97 98 93 94 382
6. Schanzer Werner Niederbayern 96 98 96 91 381
7. Gansch Herbert Niederösterreich 93 94 97 94 378
8. Kreidl Rudolf Oberösterreich 95 98 92 93 378
9. Spindlberger Martin Oberösterreich 91 91 97 93 372
10. Kroiss Andreas Niederösterreich 91 96 95 89 371
11. Klemm Georg Oberpfalz 85 86 90 91 352
12. Kurzwart Josef Oberpfalz 85 84 85 84 338

Frauen

Männer

10 Meter - Einzelschützen
Einzelschützen

Junioren



1. gesamtergebnis
Strobelt Karsten 393
Weizenberger Tobias 373
Breitenfellner Philipp 366

2. gesamtergebnis
Wakolbinger Thomas 360
Brunthaler Michael 369
Rumetshofer Gerald 354

1. Niederbayern gesamtergebnis
Lagleder Walter 388
Wagner Christian 384
Schanzer Werner 381

2. Niederösterreich gesamtergebnis
Lampl Thomas 392
Gansch Herbert 378
Kroiss Andreas 371

3. Oberösterreich gesamtergebnis
Spindlberger Martin 372
Zehetner Walter 382
Kreidl Rudolf 378

4. Oberpfalz gesamtergebnis
Klemm Georg 352
Kurzwart Josef 338
Pellkofer Thomas 384

1. Niederbayern gesamtergebnis
Steinbauer Karin 384
Wagner Marlies 387
Plötz Ursula 369

2. Oberpfalz gesamtergebnis
Kamm Susanne 346
Hösl Carola 371
Hösl Sabrina 355

3. Oberösterreich gesamtergebnis
Wollhofen Magdalena 0
Time Regina 388
Barth Maria 358
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1153

1083

Oberösterreich

Männer

Frauen

1141

1074

1132

10 Meter - Mannschaften
Junioren

Niederbayern

1132



R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 Erg.
1. Lampl Thomas Niederösterreich 95 93 94 282
2. Kreidl Rudolf Oberösterreich 96 91 91 278
3. Wagner Christian Niederbayern 86 92 90 268
4. Plötz Ursula Niederbayern 90 85 90 265
5. Pellkofer Thomas Oberpfalz 88 87 88 263
6. Wakolbinger Thomas Oberösterreich 90 86 87 263
7. Rumetshofer Gerald Oberösterreich 87 81 93 261
8. Schneckenleitner Elisabeth Niederösterreich 87 87 87 261
9. Kurzwart Josef Oberpfalz 87 80 92 259
10. Plötz Hermann Niederbayern 91 80 85 256
11. Jenke Thomas Oberpfalz 87 89 78 254
12. Gansch Herbert Niederösterreich 87 82 82 251
13. Weizenberger Tobias Niederbayern 85 82 81 248
14. Strobelt Karsten Niederbayern 85 84 78 247

R. Name Verein P4 P5 P6 Erg.
1. Plötz Hermann Niederbayern 95 92 99 286
2. Lampl Thomas Niederösterreich 96 93 94 283
3. Wakolbinger Thomas Oberösterreich 94 92 94 280
4. Kreidl Rudolf Oberösterreich 96 91 90 277
5. Strobelt Karsten Niederbayern 93 92 88 273
6. Plötz Ursula Niederbayern 89 90 92 271
7. Rumetshofer Gerald Oberösterreich 90 93 88 271
8. Wagner Christian Niederbayern 83 92 91 266
9. Jenke Thomas Oberpfalz 91 87 87 265
10. Schneckenleitner Elisabeth Niederösterreich 87 88 88 263
11. Gansch Herbert Niederösterreich 83 84 94 261
12. Weizenberger Tobias Niederbayern 80 81 87 248
13. Kurzwart Josef Oberpfalz 79 79 88 246
14. Pellkofer Thomas Oberpfalz 79 80 78 237

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg
1. Lampl Thomas Niederösterreich 95 93 94 96 93 94 565
2. Kreidl Rudolf Oberösterreich 96 91 91 96 91 90 555
3. Wakolbinger Thomas Oberösterreich 90 86 87 94 92 94 543
4. Plötz Hermann Niederbayern 91 80 85 95 92 99 542
5. Plötz Ursula Niederbayern 90 85 90 89 90 92 536
6. Wagner Christian Niederbayern 86 92 90 83 92 91 534
7. Rumetshofer Gerald Oberösterreich 87 81 93 90 93 88 532
8. Schneckenleitner Elisabeth Niederösterreich 87 87 87 87 88 88 524
9. Strobelt Karsten Niederbayern 85 84 78 93 92 88 520
10. Jenke Thomas Oberpfalz 87 89 78 91 87 87 519
11. Gansch Herbert Niederösterreich 87 82 82 83 84 94 512
12. Kurzwart Josef Oberpfalz 87 80 92 79 79 88 505
13. Pellkofer Thomas Oberpfalz 88 87 88 79 80 78 500
14. Weizenberger Tobias Niederbayern 85 82 81 80 81 87 496

offene Klasse - Kombination

30 Meter - Einzelschützen
offene Klasse - stehend

offene Klasse - knieend



1. Oberösterreich gesamtergebnis
Kreidl Rudolf 555
Rumetshofer Gerald 532
Wakolbinger Thomas 543

2. Niederösterreich gesamtergebnis
Lampl Thomas 565
Gansch Herbert 512
Schneckenleitner Elisabeth 524

3. Niederbayern gesamtergebnis
Strobelt Karsten 520
Wagner Christian 534
Plötz Hermann 542

4. Oberpfalz gesamtergebnis
Kurzwart Josef 505
Jenke Thomas 519
Pellkofer Thomas 500

30 Meter - Mannschaften

1630

1524

1601

1596

offene Klasse - Kombination
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